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"If a factory or office window is broken, passersby observing it will conclude that no
one cares or no one is in charge. In time, a few will begin throwing rocks to break
more windows. Soon all the windows will be broken, and now passersby will think
that, not only is no one in charge of the building, no one is charge of the street on

which it faces."
James Wilson and George Kelling, Atlantic Monthly 1982
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